
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
7th Continental Cup Competition

Innsbruck (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 FRI 21 JAN 2022

START: 09:45

END: 10:24

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Spaeth Georg, GER

TD Assistant Thak Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition Wolf Stefan, AUT

Judges

Denifl Claudia, AUTA

Keller Christian, GERB

Winkler Juergen, AUTC

Gschwentner Hermann, AUTD

Pogoda Michael, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 128 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.02 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
1

101.589.7

9. 21.

18

-13.9

12.8

23.

 1.40

AVOCAT GROS Oceane

Annemasse ASPTT

FRA

23 APR 1997
2

102.590.0

4. 18.

18

-15.2

13.3

22.

 1.54

AVVAKUMOVA Irina

GBU MO TSSP OVS SSHOR Istina

RUS

14 SEP 1991
3

123.090.0

4. 2.

18

-15.4

50.0

6.

 1.56

NORSTEDT Astrid

Solleftea GIF BHK

SWE

19 JUN 2001
4

94.089.2

19. 26.

18

-11.6

1.6

30.

 1.17

KUSTOVA Aleksandra

CSP RGSH MAGADAN

RUS

26 AUG 1998
5

CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994
6

114.089.2

19. 8.

18

-13.3

35.9

9.

 1.34

SETO Yuka

Hokkaido High-Tech Athlete Club

JPN

22 FEB 1997
7

111.589.9

7. 11.

18

-17.9

26.8

17.

 1.81

PAGNIER Josephine

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

04 JUN 2002
8

118.589.3

17. 6.

18

-17.3

40.0

7.

 1.75

PREVC Nika

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 2005
9

102.588.6

33. 18.

18

-15.7

12.8

23.

 1.59

ARNET Sina

Einsiedeln

SUI

28 JUL 2005
10

90.089.0

25. 32.

18

-13.6

0.0

33.

 1.37

ROESTAD Karoline

Skogn Il

NOR

12 JUN 1995
11

93.089.6

11. 27.

18

-8.6

2.8

29.

 0.87

PYLYPCHUK Tetiana

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

10 FEB 2004
12

87.090.0

4. 35.

18

-10.8

0.0

33.

 1.09

KARPIEL Kamila

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 NOV 2001
13

92.090.1

2. 29.

18

-11.2

0.0

33.

 1.13

VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

27 JAN 1988
14

109.090.5

1. 13.

18

-10.4

29.8

14.

 1.05

PROKOPEVA Kristina

Sdushor Aist uor1

RUS

16 JUL 2000
15

113.589.8

8. 9.

18

-10.2

38.1

8.

 1.03

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
16

94.589.5

13. 25.

18

-10.1

4.0

27.

 1.02

TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

08 OCT 1996
17

127.588.7

30. 1.

14

-15.3

75.3

1.

 1.55

 17.1

TWARDOSZ Anna

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

12 APR 2001
18

91.589.2

19. 31.

16

-13.3

4.0

27.

 1.34

 8.6

BRECL Jerneja

SSK Mislinja

SLO

09 AUG 2001
19

122.089.7

9. 3.

16

-14.8

57.4

3.

 1.50

 8.6

MAKHINIA Irma

Gbu Csp sochi

RUS

06 SEP 2002
20

112.088.9

27. 10.

16

-19.7

34.5

10.

 1.99

 8.6

ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

10 MAY 1994
21

121.088.6

33. 5.

16

-13.8

56.6

4.

 1.39

 8.6

KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

16 MAY 2001
22

100.088.7

30. 22.

16

-17.4

15.2

20.

 1.76

 8.6
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

TIKHONOVA Sofia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

16 NOV 1998
23

110.588.6

33. 12.

16

-17.2

34.3

11.

 1.74

 8.6

RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996
24

105.589.1

24. 15.

16

-9.9

32.6

12.

 1.00

 8.6

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
25

86.587.9

38. 36.

16

-10.3

0.0

33.

 1.04

 8.6

LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
26

83.089.2

19. 39.

16

-9.2

0.0

33.

 0.93

 8.6

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
27

86.088.9

27. 37.

16

-9.2

0.0

33.

 0.93

 8.6

MALSINER Jessica

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

23 SEP 2002
28

103.089.3

17. 17.

16

-9.8

28.2

15.

 0.99

 8.6

SZWAB Joanna

AZS AWF  Katowice

POL

17 FEB 1997
29

78.587.9

38. 41.

16

-12.6

0.0

33.

 1.27

 8.6

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
30

81.587.9

38. 40.

16

-11.2

0.0

33.

 1.13

 8.6

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
31

84.088.6

33. 38.

16

-11.3

0.0

33.

 1.14

 8.6

ELLMAUER Katharina

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

01 AUG 2000
32

88.088.7

30. 34.

16

-10.5

0.5

32.

 1.06

 8.6

VETRIH Nika

Ssk Velenje

SLO

17 DEC 2003
33

92.587.8

41. 28.

16

-9.0

10.1

25.

 0.91

 8.6

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
34

92.088.9

27. 29.

16

-8.2

10.0

26.

 0.83

 8.6

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
35

102.089.5

13. 20.

16

-15.9

20.3

18.

 1.61

 8.6

VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld

GER

05 FEB 1992
36

106.090.1

2. 14.

16

-15.7

27.7

16.

 1.59

 8.6

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
37

89.588.5

37. 33.

16

-12.1

1.6

30.

 1.22

 8.6

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
38

96.589.0

25. 24.

16

-12.2

14.1

21.

 1.23

 8.6

GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998
39

117.089.6

11. 7.

16

-11.9

51.3

5.

 1.20

 8.6

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
40

105.589.4

15. 15.

16

-11.6

30.9

13.

 1.17

 8.6

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
41

97.589.2

19. 23.

16

-10.3

17.8

19.

 1.04

 8.6

SORSCHAG Sophie

SV Villach

AUT

14 NOV 1998
42

122.089.4

15. 3.

16

-8.1

64.1

2.

 0.82

 8.6

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -1-7 75  0.82  1.27  1.99Trial round
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  18 15 0 88.6 89.6123.0 90.587.0 103.1 42/13 41/13 41/13

 14 1 0 88.7 88.7127.5 88.7127.5 127.5

 16 25 0 87.8 88.9122.0 90.178.5 98.9
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